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Sherwood Lake Association 1973-2018

History of General and Special Assessments

Association Incorporated

Avticles of Incorporation Amended (100% Increase)
Special Assessment for Club Association
Special Assessment for Security

Additional Assessment for Club Association
Revision of Total Asessments

Assessments

Assessments

Assessments

Assessments

Assessments

Assessments

Assessments

Assessments

Assessments

Assessments

Off-Lake Lots Lake Lots
Change Total % Change Change Total % Change
$16.67 $50.00
$16.67 $33.34  100% $50.00  $100.00 100%
$30.00 $63.34  90% $30.00  $130.00 30%
$50.00  $113.34  79% $50.00  $180.00 38%
$125.00  $238.34 110% $125.00  $305.00 69%
$36.66  $275.00 15% $90.00  $395.00 30%
$113.00  $388.00 41% $229.00  $624.00 58%
$0.00  $388.00 0% ($58.00) $566.00  -9%
$33.00  $421.00 9% $105.00  $671.00 19%
($2.00)  $419.00 0% ($4.00) $667.00 -1%
($14.00) $405.00 -3% ($38.00) $629.00 -6%
($5.00) $400.00 -1% ($23.00) $606.00 -4%
$26.00  $426.00 7% $18.00  $624.00 3%
$0.00  $426.00 0% $0.00  $624.00 0%
$11.00  $437.00 3% $0.00  $624.00 0%
($3.00) $434.00 -1% ($8.00) $616.00 -1%

Difference
Between Lake
and Off-Lake

($33.33)
($66.66)
($66.66)
($66.66)
($66.66)
($120.00)
($236.00)
($178.00)
($250.00)
($248.00)
($224.00)
($206.00)
($198.00)
($198.00)
($187.00)
($182.00)



