Sherwood Lake Association 1973-2018

History of General and Special Assessments

Difference
Between Lake

		Off-Lake Lots			Lake Lots			and Off-Lake
		Change	Total	% Change	Change	Total	% Change	•
1973	Association Incorporated		\$16.67			\$50.00		(\$33.33)
1990	Articles of Incorporation Amended (100% Increase)	\$16.67	\$33.34	100%	\$50.00	\$100.00	100%	(\$66.66)
1990	Special Assessment for Club Association	\$30.00	\$63.34	90%	\$30.00	\$130.00	30%	(\$66.66)
1993	Special Assessment for Security	\$50.00	\$113.34	79%	\$50.00	\$180.00	38%	(\$66.66)
1996	Additional Assessment for Club Association	\$125.00	\$238.34	110%	\$125.00	\$305.00	69%	(\$66.66)
2006	Revision of Total Assssments	\$36.66	\$275.00	15%	\$90.00	\$395.00	30%	(\$120.00)
2007	Assessments	\$113.00	\$388.00	41%	\$229.00	\$624.00	58%	(\$236.00)
2008	Assessments	\$0.00	\$388.00	0%	(\$58.00)	\$566.00	-9%	(\$178.00)
2009	Assessments	\$33.00	\$421.00	9%	\$105.00	\$671.00	19%	(\$250.00)
2010	Assessments	(\$2.00)	\$419.00	0%	(\$4.00)	\$667.00	-1%	(\$248.00)
2011	Assessments	(\$14.00)	\$405.00	-3%	(\$38.00)	\$629.00	-6%	(\$224.00)
2012	Assessments	(\$5.00)	\$400.00	-1%	(\$23.00)	\$606.00	-4%	(\$206.00)
2013	Assessments	\$26.00	\$426.00	7%	\$18.00	\$624.00	3%	(\$198.00)
2014	Assessments	\$0.00	\$426.00	0%	\$0.00	\$624.00	0%	(\$198.00)
2015	Assessments	\$11.00	\$437.00	3%	\$0.00	\$624.00	0%	(\$187.00)
2016	Assessments	(\$3.00)	\$434.00	-1%	(\$8.00)	\$616.00	-1%	(\$182.00)